
   

 

In the County Court at Law 

 

of Ector County 

State of Texas 

Honorable Judge Brooke Hendricks 

 Pre-Trial Docket Call 

Tuesday,  March 03, 2026, at  9:00 AM 

   

Defendant  Cause Defendant Attorney  
 

 

 

 

PALMA, CARLOS HERNANDEZ 24-0909-CCL  ACKER, KEVIN 

ASA BONDING ASSAULT (CBI)(A)  Yes 

   

    

 23-2103-CCL   

 24-2926-CCL2   

 24-2927-CCL   

 24-2928-CCL2   

 24-2932-CCL2     

PALMA, CARLOS HERNANDEZ 24-2927-CCL  ACKER, KEVIN 

ASA BONDING EVADING ARREST 

DETENTION(A) 

 Yes 

   

    

 23-2103-CCL   

 24-0909-CCL   

 24-2926-CCL2   

 24-2928-CCL2   

 24-2932-CCL2   
  

TREJO, ADRIAN 25-2953-CCL  BECK, CELENNE 

PERMIAN BAIL BONDS DWI(B)   

   

    

 25-2954-CCL2   
  

QUINONEZ, AVIMAEL 

MENCHACA 

25-2595-CCL  BLAND, ROBERT NEWTON, IV 

AMIGO'S BONDING RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR 

TRANSPORT(A) 

  

   

    

 25-2596-CCL2   
  

CASTORENA, EDGAR DAVID 25-2597-CCL  BLAND, ROBERT NEWTON, IV 

MARIN DIANA RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR 

TRANSPORT(A) 

  

   

    

    
  

PETROSKY, STANLEY CRAIG 25-2283-CCL  BLAND, ROBERT NEWTON, IV 

ATTY: R.N. (BOBBY) BLAND DWI BAC >=0.15(A)   

   



    

    
  

CRUZ, MIKAYLA AMBER 26-0127-CCL  BLOUNT, J. ROXANE 

 CRIMINAL TRESPASS (B)   

   

    

    
  

GONZALES, ROCKY JUNIOR 25-2555-CCL  CHAVEZ, BRIAN 

NORMAS BAIL BONDS BURGLARY OF VEHICLES(A)   

;    

    

 25-2556-CCL2   
  

MELENDEZ, AGUSTIN, Jr. 25-2933-CCL  CHAVEZ, BRIAN 

ASA BONDING COLLISION INVOLVING 

DAMAGE TO 

VEHICLE>=$200(B) 

  

   

    

    
  

MENDOZA, ISABELLA 25-0673-CCL  CHAVEZ, BRIAN 

ATTY: TONY CHAVEZ DWI  BAC >=0.15(A)   

   

    

    
  

GABALDON, CRUZ IVAN 25-1485-CCL  CHAVEZ, BRIAN 

ATTY:  BRIAN CHAVEZ RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR 

TRANSPORT 

  

   

    

 25-2073-CCL   
  

POTTER, RANDALL LINN 22-2847-CCL  CHAVEZ, BRIAN 

ATTY: TONY CHAVEZ DUTY ON STRIKING 

FIXTURE/HWY 

LANDSCAPE>=$200 

  

; ; Open Warrant   

WRC    

    
  

GABALDON, CRUZ IVAN 25-2073-CCL  CHAVEZ, BRIAN 

ATTY:  BRIAN CHAVEZ ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY 

INJURY FAMILY MEMBER 

  

   

    

 25-1485-CCL   
  

CORRALES, TANIA NICOLE 25-3009-CCL  CHAVEZ, LUIS A. 

ASA BONDING THEFT PROP >=$100<$750(B)  Yes 

   

WRC    

    
  

HENSON, BRANDON THOMAS 23-3299-CCL   

ASA BONDING DWI  2ND(A)   

Open Warrant   

    

 24-0102-CCL2   

 24-0103-CCL 

 

  

  



HENSON, BRANDON THOMAS 24-0103-CCL   

ASA BONDING RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR 

TRANSPORT(A) 

  

Open Warrant   

    

 23-3299-CCL   

 24-0102-CCL2   
  

ENMON, KEVIN DOUGLAS 25-2301-CCL  CUMMINGS, BRIAN 

NORMA'S BAIL BOND SERVICE HARASSMENT  Yes 

   

    

    
  

LUJAN, BRENDON LEE 25-2361-CCL  CUMMINGS, BRIAN 

AMIGO'S BONDING PURCHASE FURNISH 

ALCOHOL TO A MINOR 

 Yes 

   

    

    
  

MCDANIEL, CHRISTINA 

ALMANZA 

25-1303-CCL  CUMMINGS, BRIAN 

AMIGO'S BONDING POM <2OZ (B)  Yes 

   

WRC    

    
  

SANCHEZ, JORGE 23-2385-CCL  Guardiola, Adrian Candelario 

ASA BONDING ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY 

INJURY FAMILY MEMBER 

 Yes 

   

    

 25-2654-CCL2   
  

PALMA HOLGUIN, JESUS 

MANUEL 

25-1519-CCL  Guardiola, Adrian Candelario 

ASA BONDING COLLISION INVOLVING 

DAMAGE TO VEHICLE>=$200 

 Yes 

   

    

 25-1520-CCL2   
  

HAWKINS, DAMIEN VONTREY 25-2367-CCL  HAYGOOD, LANE 

ASA BONDING DWI(B)   

   

    

    
  

NAJERA, DAVID 25-2573-CCL  HOLLOMAN, LACEY 

AMIGO'S BONDING ASSAULT(CBI)(FV)(A)   

   

    

    
  

KIM, TAE SAN 25-3045-CCL  HULL, TOMMY W 

NATHAN SHIN POSS MARIJUANA <2OZ(B)   

   

    

 25-3044-CCL2 

 

 

 

  

  



RAMIREZ, ALEX DENA 25-3059-CCL  JACKSON, NICK 

ASA BONDING RECKLESS DRIVING(B)   

   

    

 25-3007-CCL   

 25-3008-CCL2   
  

RAMIREZ, ALEX DENA 25-3007-CCL  JACKSON, NICK 

ASA BONDING UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A 

WEAPON(A) 

  

   

    

 25-3008-CCL2   

 25-3059-CCL   
  

STOUT, TANNER WADE 25-2997-CCL  JACKSON, NICK 

ASA BONDING FALSE STMNT TO PO/SP 

INV/LAW ENF EMPL/CORR 

OFF(B) 

  

   

    

    
  

SAWYER, CAMRON BRUCE 24-0557-CCL  LAYH, SCOTT 

SAWYER, CAMRON BRUCE POSS CS PG 3 < 28G  Yes 

   

    

 24-0558-CCL2   
  

CORREA, LEONEL 25-2023-CCL  LEACH, JASON 

ASA BONDING UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A 

WEAPON(A) 

  

   

    

 25-2022-CCL2   
  

MARTIN, JOHNNY SID, Jr. 25-2605-CCL  LEACH, JASON 

AMIGO'S BONDING TERRORISTIC THREAT 

INTERRUPT PUBLIC PLACE 

  

   

    

 25-2602-CCL2   

 25-2603-CCL   
  

MARTIN, JOHNNY SID, Jr. 25-2603-CCL  LEACH, JASON 

AMIGO'S BONDING ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY 

INJURY FAMILY MEMBER(A) 

  

   

    

 25-2602-CCL2   

 25-2605-CCL   
  

ZUBIA, ANDREA LEYVA 25-3035-CCL  MARTINEZ, ALVARO, Jr. 

BIANEY MARQUEZ THEFT PROP >=$100<$750(B)   

   

    

    
  

ACOSTA, CARIME CARRASCO 25-3031-CCL  MCCARDLE, KYLE ALEXANDER 

AMIGO'S BONDING DWI BAC >=0.15(A)   

   

    

    
  



CORBIN, BRIAN DIEGO 25-3041-CCL  MCCARDLE, KYLE ALEXANDER 

ASA BONDING CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 

>=$750<$2,500 (MA) 

  

   

    

    
  

WEISE, MELODY DAWN 24-2773-CCL  NEBOH, FELIX 

ASA BONDING POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (A)  Yes 

Open Warrant   

    

    
  

FOWLER, CHRISTOPHER 

AUSTIN 

25-3043-CCL  PLUMMER, LILLY 

ASA BONDING DWI(B)  Yes 

   

WRC    

    
  

LEE, ROSE MARIE 25-1171-CCL  PLUMMER, LILLY 

AMIGO'S BONDING THEFT PROP >=$100<$750(B)  Yes 

   

WRC    

 25-1172-CCL2   
  

ARMSTRONG, EMILY KRISLYN 25-1155-CCL  PORTER, TREY 

ASA BONDING DWI(B)   

   

    

 25-1156-CCL2   
  

LOPEZ, NATHANIEL 25-3013-CCL  SARABIA, DANIEL, Jr. 

AMANDA GONZALEZ DWI (B)   

   

    

    
  

GASPAR RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA 

ELIDIA 

25-2913-CCL  SPECTOR, SARA 

ASA BONDING DRIVING WHILE 

INTOXICATED 2ND 

  

   

    

    
  

GARCIA, JUAN MANUEL, Jr. 25-2993-CCL  Villa, Yan Carlo 

AMIGO'S BONDING UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A 

WEAPON(A) 

  

   

    

 25-2992-CCL2   
  

VEGA, EDDUVEL 25-3015-CCL  Villa, Yan Carlo 

AMIGO'S BONDING DWI(B)   

   

    

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

  



CAZARES, COLT CASE 25-1023-CCL  Weeldreyer, Caleb D. 

AMIGO'S BONDING UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A 

WEAPON(A) 

  

   

    

 25-1024-CCL2   
  

FLICK, AMBROSIA 23-1711-CCL  Weeldreyer, Caleb D. 

PERMIAN BAIL BONDS DWI(B)   

   

    

    
  

GUERRA, CARLOS EDEL 25-2765-CCL  Weeldreyer, Caleb D. 

ELIZABETH PONCE DWI(B)   

   

    

    
  

PANDO, AMANDA MARIE 25-2769-CCL  Weeldreyer, Caleb D. 

AMIGO'S BONDING POM<2OZ(B)   

   

    

 25-2768-CCL2   

 25-2770-CCL2   
  

NATIVIDAD, MARCOS LARA 25-0415-CCL  Weeldreyer, Caleb D. 

ASA BONDING DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV 

CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES(B) 

  

   

WRC    

 25-2031-CCL   
  

ZEIGLER, KYLE MARTIN 25-2985-CCL  WILDMAN, PHILLIP, Jr. 

ATTY: PHILLIP WILDMAN, JR. ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY 

INJURY FAMILY MEMBER 

  

   

    

    
  

MORENO, HECTOR YANEZ 25-2259-CCL  WILDMAN, PHILLIP, Jr. 

AMIGO'S BONDING DWI (B)   

   

    

    
  

RODRIGUEZ, YAZZMIN 

DANIELLE 

25-2253-CCL  WILDMAN, PHILLIP, Jr. 

AMIGO'S BONDING DWI(B)   

   

WRC    

    
  

FRANCO, JACOB ELLOY 25-2449-CCL  WILDMAN, PHILLIP, Jr. 

AMIGO'S BONDING INDECENT ASSAULT   

   

    

    
  

OWENS, BRANDON CODY 20-2555-CCL  YOUNG, BRANDI MARIE 

 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750   

   

    

    
  



CRUZ, ABEL ANTONIO 25-3027-CCL   

ASA BONDING DWI (B)   

   

    

 25-3028-CCL2   

 25-3029-CCL   
  

CRUZ, ABEL ANTONIO 25-3029-CCL   

ASA BONDING DUTY ON STRIKING 

FIXTURE/HWY 

LANDSCAPE>=$200(B) 

  

   

    

 25-3027-CCL   

 25-3028-CCL2   
  

MARTINEZ, CHRISTOPHER 

MARTIN 

25-2969-CCL   

AMIGO'S BONDING DWI/OPEN ALCH 

CONTAINER(B) 

  

   

    

    
  

MENDOZA, JUAN MANUEL 25-2945-CCL   

ASA BONDING DWLI W/PREV 

CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES(B) 

  

   

    

    
  

ORTIZ, MARK ANTHONY 25-3017-CCL   

JAKE LUNA DWI(B)   

   

    

    
  

PALMA, STEPHEN BRANDON 25-2951-CCL   

ASA BONDING DWI (B)   

   

    

 25-2952-CCL2   
  

RAMIREZ, RICARDO 25-2995-CCL   

ASA BONDING COLLISION INVOLVING 

DAMAGE TO 

VEHICLE>=$200(B) 

  

   

    

    
  

STOGLIN, TYRONE MONTRELL 25-2809-CCL   

ASA BONDING ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY 

INJURY FAMILY MEMBER 

  

   

    

    
  

TARANGO, MIRIAM LISETTE 25-2981-CCL   

AMIGO'S BONDING FALSE REPORT  (B)   

   

    

    
  



TURNER, BAXTER EVERETT 25-2571-CCL   

PERMIAN BAIL BONDS CRIMINAL TRESPASS   

   

    

    
  

SALAZAR, RAFAEL GERARDO 25-2219-CCL   

ASA BONDING DWI(B)   

   

    

    
  

DURAN, JOE LOUIS 25-1825-CCL   

 FALSE ALARM OR REPORT(A)   

   

    

    
  


